
Start of Term (all students) Tuesday, 23rd April 8.10am

2018 - 2019  TERM DATES

TIME

Existing boarders return From 10.00am

Monday, 3rd September

Start of Term (all students)

From 10.00am

Start of Term (all students)

4.00pm (depart)

5.00pm -9.00pm (boarders' return)

1.00pm

TIME

4.00pm (depart)

5.00pm -9.00pm (boarders' return)

4.00pm 

Term 2 

All new students (day and boarders) are required to report to the College on January 7th 2019 for New Students' Induction.

8.10am

4.00pm (depart)

5.00pm -9.00pm (boarders' return)

TERM 2 ~ 2019 DATE

9.00am

End of Term 

5.00pm -9.00pm (boarders' return)

Speech Day
Friday, 28th June

9.45am

12.30pm

TERM 1 ~ 2018 DATE

Staff INSET

New Students' Induction

9.00am

10.00am

Tuesday, 4th September 8.10am

4.00pm (depart)

5.00pm -9.00pm (boarders' return)

4.00pm (depart)

5.00pm -9.00pm (boarders' return)

Friday, 28th September

Sunday, 30th September

Tuesday, 8th January

First Exeat

Friday, 19th October to

Tuesday, 30th October
Half Term

Second Exeat
Friday, 23rd November to

Sunday, 25th November

End of Term Friday, 14th December

Staff INSET

Monday, 7th January

From 10.00am

3.00pm (depart)                                

5.00pm -9.00pm (boarders' return)               

4.00pm (depart)

TIME

9.00am

New Students' Induction (Senior School)

Existing boarders return

Term 1

All new students (day and boarders) are required to report to the College on September 3rd 2018 for New Students' Induction.

2.00pm

Half Term
Friday, 1st February to

Sunday, 10th February

Exeat
Friday, 8th March to

Sunday, 10th March

End of Term Friday, 29th March

TERM 3 ~ 2019 DATE

Staff INSET
Monday, 22nd April

Existing boarders return

Exeat
Saturday, 18th May to                           

Tuesday 21st May                                 

Half Term
Friday, 31st May to

Monday, 10th June
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